IUSD GUIDANCE RESOURCES, PROJECT SUCCESS and IRVINE FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER
3387 Barranca Parkway, Irvine, CA 92606
(949) 936-7530 (949) 936-7529 fax

ux3/493u3

N17

N18

N19

N20

N21
PROJECT

N22

PARKING 'ﬁ' * FAMILY
RESOURCE
N26 N23
HEALTH GUIDANCE
SERVICES RESOURCE
N25 N24
TRAINING COMPUTER
CENTER LAB

Enter/Exit

CREEKSIDE EDUCATION
CENTER
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE

AND
CLASSROOMS

[ NO LEFT TURN ENTER OR EXIT FROM BARRANCA

BARRANCA PARKWAY

QYVAYVH WO¥Y 1IX3 HO Y3LN3 NdNL 14371 ON

dNN3IAVY AYVAUVH




